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VHSA Associate 
2019 Judge’s List

All Judges must be current VHSA Members to appear on this list

Name of Judge Contact
Number

Contact E-mail

Heather Achen 240-888-6945 piaffe99@comcast.net

Davera Ackenbom 434-960-7975 daverava@aol.com

Winn Alden 703-753-8044 winnalden@mindspring.com

Tara Allen 757-672-3797 tara1west11@gmail.com

Nancy Dawn Ashway 410-253-7252 horseshowjudge@countrycomfortfarm.com

Dede Bache-Shumate 540-229-0212 vaclamidyjane@aol.com

Laura Batts 571-814-0391 laurabbatts@gmail.com

Stacey Belcher 757-285-4370 tacey.belcher@gmail.com

Diane Bell 804-265-3550 poney4u@live.com

Alisa Berry 540-294-3630 jasonberrystable@aol.com

Stephen Bickers 434-361-9420 stephen.s.bickers@gmail.com

Tricia Booker 703-431-7103 TriciaBooker@mac.com

E. Sue Bopp 540-439-8702 esbopp@emoagency.com

Jeff Bradner 804-749-4769

Kendall Brent 757-408-7352 ekendallbrent@yahoo.com

Oliver Brown 540-547-2810 brownreva@aol.com

Neysa Bryant 757-646-7315 neysabowden@hotmail.com

Bradley Caine 443-373-1098 bradley.caine@gmail.com

Kristin Campbell 703-946-3359 kristincampbelleq@gmail.com

Diana Cappellanti 804-798-1322 showponyz2@aol.com

Erin Mitchell Carver 434-882-4635 hrseshw@icloud.com

Chuck Clement 804-441-3357 clement.chuck@yahoo.com

Courtney Cohen 804-815-0269 courdy04@hotmail.com
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Susan P. Council 757-617-9478 suzi.060266@gmail.com

Evan Crierie 410-531-3532 ecrierie@umd.edu

Dale Crittenberger 540-454-8395 aldiecoach@gmail.com

Kathy Danielson 540-846-9614 kdanielson@verizon.net

Denice DeRisio Perry 540-729-0361 denice@southerlyva.com

Eric Dirks 804-784-3665 eldrider@aol.com

Rick Eckhardt 703-669-9008 ereckhardt@gmail.com

Wayne Eubank 540-842-2339 wayne8372@aol.com

Jenn Fessler 434-610-6030 steepforestfarm@att.net

Carla Francis 757-653-7817 carlavfrancis@gmail.com

Kevin Freeman 540-272-4140

Monica Fulks 231-850-5837 monica_fulks@vaed.uscourts.gov

Ann Garnett-Wheeler 540-898-4440 ann@rosemountfarm.com

Kim Gilbertson 540-326-2734 KimMarStables@aol.com

Erin Grampp 540-582-6272 eringrampp@aol.com

Karen Greenwood 757-532-4344 kegderby@gmail.com

Cindy Hair 540-347-7897 cedarspring1@netzero.net

Lisa Hammerschmidt 804-883-6552 123lhammer@embarqmail.com

Julie Harrington 719-332-3178 juliaih@aol.com

Carol Hawley 540-972-4299 cmhawleyinc@comcast.net

Ashley Holsinger 540-383-6424 ashley@memoryhillsstables.com

Sarah Irvine 540-570-2403 sirvine66@gmail.com

Teddi Ismond 804-307-0531 teddi.ismond@gmail.com

Alex Johnson 757-621-6539 ajohnson@pendercoward.com

Barbara Kahle 757-650-0321 barbarakahle@verizon.net
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Amy Keefer 724-967-5105 twequine@yahoo.com

Dana Kiser 757-359-9197 foxtailfarm1@gmail.com

Jackie Lee 804-594-3615 showplacefarm@verizon.net

Walter J. Lee 617-320-2746 leebelcort@aol.com

Louisa Lenehan 540-364-238

Keedie Leonard 540-377-5750 colebelle@msn.com

Tom Lindamood 540-229-4849

Beth Linton 804-448-3346 beth@woodpeckerfarm.com

Jessica Lohman 804-690-1356 pk_jrs@yahoo.com

Malissa Luning 757-986-2276 mmmluning@yahoo.com

Cindy Lytle 240-447-3353 lytle001@yahoo.com

Lauren Maddox 252-357-1774 saddlegal01@yahoo.com

Samantha Martynowski 609-286-3073 equesrdr@yahoo.com

Michelle McCabe 757-646-7762 michelle.mccabe6@verizon.net

Edee McGregor 804-749-4882 cellbee@netzero.com

Meredith McLaughlin 434-296-8416

Lara McPherson 703-608-9830 lulu2mc@aol.com

Sam Meadows 757-778-7707 sammeadowsequine@gmail.com

Glenn Moody 434-978-3966 gmoody@sloc.edu

James Morris 434-432-2941 equitation.coach@gmail.com

Tracy Mullen 540-349-9381 tracytudane@comcast.net

Kathy Doyle Newman 540-592-3032

Jane Nordstrom 703-966-0139 jn1193@aol.com

Amy Nunnally 434-466-5579
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Mary O’Connor 516-769-5142
540-554-8304

innerbayllc@gmail.com

Joan O’Keeffe 804-370-7828 jeokeeffe@verizon.net

Yvette O’Reilly 757-880-0216 foxridge7@gmail.com

Betty R. Oare 540-347-4393 bettyoare@aol.com

Ernest M. Oare 540-349-0086 eoare@emostables.com

Alexandra Panetta alexandra_listrani@yahoo.com

Iona Pillion 540-837-1714 ipillion@verizon.net

Bet Poarch 804-732-4393 1betpoarch@gmail.com

Clyde Poarch 804-720-0142 edgewoodone@aol.com

Michelle Poarch 804-720-0866 edgewoodone@aol.com

Byrd Rareshide 804-457-4948 brareshide@aol.com

Skip Reese 571-244-4791 davidskipreese@gmail.com

Linda Reynolds 540-364-6062 merryweatherfarm@gmail.com

Meg Rhodes 434-960-6873 megrhodes6@gmail.com

Danielle Russ 804-693-0302 dani@brydelle.com

Jacqueline St. Pierre 757-329-0028 jci.stpierre@gmail.com

Katie Saucier 540-693-0246 sneekapeekfarm@gmail.com

Peg Seals 757-846-8183 pegseals48@aol.com

Nancy Seyfried 574-850-0319 nancyseyfried@yahoo.com

Ellen Shevella 434-242-8937 theodhs@gmail.com

Louise Bowling Steinfort 301-704-3660 loulouridesaside@gmail.com

Michelle Sturtz 757-630-9170 msturtz@cox.net

Drew Taylor 540-672-2851 pdrewtaylor@aol.com

Mary Tinsley 540-832-7443 woodsedgehorses@gmail.com
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Mary Upshur 804-241-7629 mupshur66@hotmail.com

Merilee Ventura 910-528-5000

Katrina Weinig 540-817-0270 katrina.weinig@gmail.com

Gegi Winslett 540-972-1342 g.winslett@earthlink.net

Mark Wonderly 305-335-4163 mwmarky33154@att.net

Robin Wood 434-981-5279 rmwood725@gmail.com

Carly Woolfolk 804-892-0448 carly.woolfolk@gmail.com

Laura Wright 757-592-1584 lhwright78@aol.com

Chris Wynne 757-721-2525 cwynne@cox.net

Dora Wynne 804-337-1979 winndell1019@gmail.com

Terri Young 571-259-2034 clairvauxllc@gmail.com

Patte Zumbrun 410-917-5042 pzumbrun@goucher.edu

(Some Judges have been removed from the list temporarily until they renew their 2019 Membership)


